
ZAPGLUE - CANADA - RETAIL
Supplying End Users & Consumers in the Industrial, Manufacturing, Assembly and Laboratory sectors
with Superior Performance Adhesives. ENSURE CHILD RESISTANT PACKAGING IS USED WHERE

CHILDREN MAY BE PRESENT.
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This document consists of three major sections as per the TABLE OF CONTENTS listed above. An Index
Sorted by Product Line, an Index Sorted by Category and finally a detailed Price List. The price list is physically
arranged in group order. Groups are like categories. Group codes appear in the right column of each index and
near the right margin of each group as it appears in the Price List.

All of the information shown in this document is the same as that shown in our web store at: www.zapglue.ca >
Consumers > Canada - CDN$ .   www.zapglue.ca is owned and operated by Richmond RC Supply Ltd. The
category groupings, part numbers, descriptions and prices shown here matched the web store information when
this document was produced. See the price list footer lines for the date and time of production.

This document contains "Smart Links". Smart Links are embedded in the document and will appear blue on
most monitors when viewed using Acrobat Reader. Smart Links work best when the viewing computer is
connected to the Web. Smart Links to bookmarks internal to this document will work in Acrobat Reader even
when you are OffLine).

Smart Links turn this document from a handy reference when printed, to an extremely powerful tool when
viewed OnLine using Acrobat Reader. Acrobat Reader is available at no charge from www.adobe.com

Here is a guide to using Smart Links:

When an Index Group is blue, click on the group text to jump to that group in the price list.1. 
When Descriptions are blue, click on the description text to see more information about this item.2. 
When Part Numbers are blue, click on the part number itself to see a picture of the item.3. 
When a Navigation string appears in the footer area below a group price list, you can order items in this
group OnLine by following the Navigation string.

4. 

Here is a list of web links that will provide you with additional information related to these products:

Order OnLine at: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$• 
Get the most recent version of this document at: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - $CDN >
*PRICE LISTS, CATALOGS & MORE (MOR)(zp_cr) > Price List [PDF](zp_cr)

• 

Illustrated Catalog at: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - $CDN > *PRICE LISTS, CATALOGS &
MORE (MOR)(zp_cr) > Illustrated Catalog [PDF](zp_cr)

• 

Your Choice of Support Services that Work for You at: www.zapglue.ca > Support Services• 
Technical Information at: www.zapglue.ca > Knowledge Base 24x7x365• 

Please Note: We accept Visa or Mastercard. There is a $10 fee for Money Orders or Bank Drafts. Money Orders & Bank Drafts must
be International. A $5 transaction fee will be applied to phone orders under $50. Your invoice & statement will show payment to
Richmond RC Supply Ltd.

Volume Discounts: Pacer (#PAC-) & SuperGlue (#SGC-) Products will be discounted from the RETAIL$ prices shown here
depending on the total RETAIL$ value of Pacer (#PAC-) and SuperGlue (SGC-) items purchased. Discount is $150 -10%, $300 -20%,
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$500 -30% (per pac-prices s006).
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INDEXED BY PRODUCT LINES

PRODUCT LINES CATEGORY_SUB CATEGORY GROUPS
ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE ADHESIVE CAULK_AND SEALANT SG970

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE APPLICATORS_FOR CA OC130

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE APPLICATORS_FOR DAPAGOO OC132

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE APPLICATORS_FOR EPOXY OC138

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE APPLICATORS_FOR KICKER OC134

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE APPLICATORS_FOR RESIN OC139

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE APPLICATORS_FOR SILICONE OC136

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CA ACCELERATOR_AEROSOL OC204

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CA ACCELERATOR_NOT FOR CHILD OC202

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CA ZAP FAST_NOT FOR CHILD OC220

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CA+ ZAP GAP MED_NOT FOR CHILD OC320

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CA++ ZAP SLOW_NOT FOR CHILD OC420

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CA+++ SUPER GEL_NOT FOR CHILD OC525

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CA+++ ZAP GEL_NOT FOR CHILD OC520

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CONTACT_CEMENT OC830

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CYANO DEBONDER_NOT FOR CHILD OC620

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CYANO ODORLESS_NOT FOR CHILD OC720

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CYANO SPECIALTY_NOT FOR CHILD OC820

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE DEGREASER_AEROSOL OC900

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE EPOXY GLUE_1.5 MINUT CURE OC940

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE EPOXY GLUE_10 MINUTE CURE OC946

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE EPOXY GLUE_15 MINUTE CURE OC946A

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE EPOXY GLUE_30 MINUTE CURE OC946B

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE EPOXY GLUE_5 MINUTE CURE OC945

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE EPOXY GLUE_90+ MINUT CURE OC946C

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE EPOXY PUTTY_5 MINUTE CURE OC947

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE EPOXY RESIN_FOR FINISHING OC948

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE GLUE FOR_ALL PURPOSES OC950

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE GLUE FOR_CANOPIES OC952

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE GLUE FOR_PLASTIC MODELS OC955B

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE LUBE & PROTECT_METAL PARTS OC956

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE MODEL TRAIN_TRACK CLEANER OC957
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ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE POLYESTER_UV CURE PATCH OC956A

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE REAR VIEW_MIRROR ADHESIV SG960

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE SILICONE_SEALER OC957B

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE TAPE (FOAM)_STICKY 2 SIDES OC956B

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE TAPE (MOUNTING)_STICKY 2 SIDES OC956C

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE TAPE (SILICONE)_MULTIPURPOSE OC961

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE THREAD LOCKER_FOR METAL OC958
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INDEXED BY CATEGORY

CATEGORY_SUB CATEGORY PRODUCT LINES GROUPS

ADHESIVE CAULK_AND SEALANT ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE SG970

APPLICATORS_FOR CA ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC130

APPLICATORS_FOR DAPAGOO ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC132

APPLICATORS_FOR EPOXY ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC138

APPLICATORS_FOR KICKER ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC134

APPLICATORS_FOR RESIN ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC139

APPLICATORS_FOR SILICONE ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC136

CA ACCELERATOR_AEROSOL ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC204

CA ACCELERATOR_NOT FOR CHILD ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC202

CA ZAP FAST_NOT FOR CHILD ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC220

CA+ ZAP GAP MED_NOT FOR CHILD ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC320

CA++ ZAP SLOW_NOT FOR CHILD ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC420

CA+++ SUPER GEL_NOT FOR CHILD ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC525

CA+++ ZAP GEL_NOT FOR CHILD ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC520

CONTACT_CEMENT ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC830

CYANO DEBONDER_NOT FOR CHILD ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC620

CYANO ODORLESS_NOT FOR CHILD ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC720

CYANO SPECIALTY_NOT FOR CHILD ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC820

DEGREASER_AEROSOL ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC900

EPOXY GLUE_1.5 MINUT CURE ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC940

EPOXY GLUE_10 MINUTE CURE ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC946

EPOXY GLUE_15 MINUTE CURE ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC946A

EPOXY GLUE_30 MINUTE CURE ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC946B

EPOXY GLUE_5 MINUTE CURE ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC945

EPOXY GLUE_90+ MINUT CURE ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC946C

EPOXY PUTTY_5 MINUTE CURE ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC947

EPOXY RESIN_FOR FINISHING ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC948

GLUE FOR_ALL PURPOSES ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC950

GLUE FOR_CANOPIES ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC952

GLUE FOR_PLASTIC MODELS ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC955B

LUBE & PROTECT_METAL PARTS ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC956

MODEL TRAIN_TRACK CLEANER ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC957
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POLYESTER_UV CURE PATCH ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC956A

REAR VIEW_MIRROR ADHESIV ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE SG960

SILICONE_SEALER ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC957B

TAPE (FOAM)_STICKY 2 SIDES ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC956B

TAPE (MOUNTING)_STICKY 2 SIDES ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC956C

TAPE (SILICONE)_MULTIPURPOSE ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC961

THREAD LOCKER_FOR METAL ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE OC958
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ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY &
MORE APPLICATORS_FOR CA OC130
TIPS AND TUBES TO MAKE APPLYING SUPER GLUE EASY
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

GLUE BOTTLE KITS - FOR CA ETC w/ZEND & FLXTIP (2) PAC-NEC03 $ 5.69
6 FEET OF SUPER GLUE MICRO TUBING - THE BEST MADE PAC-NEC04 $ 3.59
FLEXI-TIPS FOR ZAP/CA (THIN/PINK) & THREDLOCK (10) PAC-NEC07 $ 3.59
Z-ENDS ONLY FOR ZAP, ZAP-A-GAP ETC (10/BAG) PAC-NEC08 $ 3.59
TUF TIPS - STEEL TIPS (2) FOR CA+ & 4mm NOZZLES PAC-NEC09 $ 1.69
Z-END EXTENDER TIPS(10) FOR REDCAP ZAPOH 4.6mm OD PAC-ZEND46ID $ 3.59
Z-END EXTENDER TIPS(10) / MICROTUBING(12in) PT-18 PAC-ZENDS $ 6.59
FLEXI-TIPS FOR ZAP/CA (THIN/PINK) & THREDLOCK (24) PAC-ZENDSFLX $ 7.59

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > APPLICATORS_FOR CA (OC130)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE APPLICATORS_FORDAPAGOO OC132
SCREW ON REPLACEABLE TIPS FOR DAPAGOO 1oz TUBES
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

APPLICATOR SCREW ON TIPS - GOO,GEL,RT 1oz TUBES (5 PAC-NEC10 $ 4.99

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > APPLICATORS_FOR DAPAGOO (OC132)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY
& MORE APPLICATORS_FORKICKER OC134
PUMPS & BOTTLES FOR SUPER GLUE ACCELERATORS
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZIP KICKER SPRAYERS - SPRITZER PUMP - 2 IN A BAG PAC-NEC01 $ 4.89
ZIP KICKER BOTTLES - 2oz SIZE - EMPTY w/CAPS (2) PAC-NEC02 $ 5.69
ZIP KICKER BOTTLES - 1/2oz SIZE - EMPTY w/CAPS (2) PAC-NEC05 $ 4.99

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > APPLICATORS_FOR KICKER (OC134)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE APPLICATORS_FORSILICONE OC136
SCREW ON REPLACEABLE TIPS FOR SILICONE 3oz TUBES
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

APPLICATOR SCREW ON TIPS - FOR TUBE THREAD 7/16 OD PAC-NEC06 $ 4.29
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To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > APPLICATORS_FOR SILICONE (OC136)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY
& MORE APPLICATORS_FOREPOXY OC138
GREAT FOR WORKING WITH GLUES OF ALL TYPES
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

EPOXY MIXING DISHES - .5oz (15) RRC-MIXDISH1 $ 2.29
MIXING CUPS (3.25oz) EPOXY, FIBREGLSS & PAINT (10) RRC-MIXDISH2 $ 3.99
MIXING CUPS (3.25oz) EPOXY, FIBREGLSS & PAINT (75) RRC-MIXDISH3 $ 9.99
MIXING STICKS FOR EPOXY, FIBREGLASS & PAINT (24) RRC-MIXSTIX $ 2.59

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > APPLICATORS_FOR EPOXY (OC138)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY
& MORE APPLICATORS_FORRESIN OC139
GREAT FOR SPREADING RESIN & EPOXY
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

PLASTIC SPREADERS - 4 DIFFERENT TYPES LHC-05 $ 5.59

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > APPLICATORS_FOR RESIN (OC139)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

CA
ACCELERATOR

_NOT FOR
CHILD OC202

ZIP KICKER... THE WORLDS BEST CA ACCELERATOR!
Zip Kicker forces immediate cure of all cyanoacrylate (CA) super glues. Expands gap filling capacity and solves tough to bond
combinations. Big Blaster is our classic tinted bottle with high quality Spritzer Pump. Foam Safe Kicker is safe on most foam
products, especially when used with Pacer ZAP-OH Foam Safe CA. Great for repairing foam models! Foam Safe Kicker also works
on wood at a slower speed than Zip Kicker
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZIP KICKER BLASTER FOAM SAFE & LOW ODOUR NOT4CHILD PAC-ZKBBFIND $ 11.19
ZIP KICKER BIG BLASTER - NOT CHILD PROOF PT-715 PAC-ZKBBIND $ 11.19
ZIP KICKER REFILL 225ml (8 oz) NOTCHILDPROOF PA-29 PAC-ZKRFIND $ 18.99

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CA ACCELERATOR_NOT FOR

CHILD (OC202)(zp_cr)
PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ZAPGLUE IS A DIVISION OF RICHMOND RC SUPPLY LTD
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ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

CA
ACCELERATOR_AEROSOL OC204

ZIP KICKER AEROSOL - FINER MIST... FASTER CURE!
Zip Kicker forces immediate cure of all cyanoacrylate (CA) super glues Expands gap filling capacity and solves tough to bond
combinations. Aerosol package elimates need for bottle with hand pump spritzer.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZIP-KICKER AEROSOL 56 ml (2 oz) PT-15A PAC-ZKAERO2 $ 10.89
ZIP-KICKER AEROSOL 140mL (5 oz) PT-50 PAC-ZKAERO5 $ 14.29

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CA ACCELERATOR_AEROSOL (OC204)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY
& MORE

CA ZAP
FAST

_NOT FOR
CHILD OC220

ZAP CA (PINK) THIN FAST CURE - NOT FOR CHILDREN
ZAP/CA is super thin with a water like consistency for superior penetration before curing. Works on most materials. Parts must be
clean and fit well. Very fast - Bonds and cures in 1 to 5 seconds. Do not use with accelerator.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZAP-CA 14 ml (1/2 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PT-09 PAC-CA14IND $ 8.39
ZAP-CA 56 ml (2 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PT-07 PAC-CA56IND $ 24.39
ZAP-CA 7 ml (1/4 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PT-10 PAC-CA7IND $ 6.59
ZAP-CA 28 ml (1 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PT-08 PAC-CAIND $ 13.99

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CA ZAP FAST_NOT FOR CHILD (OC220)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

CA+ ZAP GAP
MED

_NOT FOR
CHILD OC320

ZAP-A-GAP (GREEN) MEDIUM CURE - NOT FOR CHILDREN
ZAP-A-GAP CA+ is our most popular superglue! Medium viscosity gap filling formula allows approximately 7-10 seconds for part
positioning and an average cure time of 20 seconds. Consistently works on almost all materials including oily metals and pitchy
woods. Solves difficult to bond problems. Use with Zip Kicker to accelerate cure time.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZAP-A-GAP BRUSH ON 14 ml NOT CHILD PROOF PT-43 PAC-CA+14BIN $ 8.39
ZAP-A-GAP 14 ml (1/2 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PA-03 PAC-CA+14IND $ 8.39
ZAP-A-GAP 56 ml (2 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PT-01 PAC-CA+56IND $ 24.39
ZAP-A-GAP BRUSH ON 7 ml NOT CHILD PROOF ZF-13 PAC-CA+7BIND $ 6.89
ZAP-A-GAP 7 ml (1/4 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PT-04 PAC-CA+7IND $ 6.59
ZAP-A-GAP 28 ml (1 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PA-02 PAC-CA+IND $ 13.99
ZAP-A-GAP 5 SINGLE USE .5ml NOT CHILD PROOF PT105 PAC-CA+SUIND $ 9.19

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CA+ ZAP GAP MED_NOT FOR

CHILD (OC320)(zp_cr)
PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ZAPGLUE IS A DIVISION OF RICHMOND RC SUPPLY LTD
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ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY
& MORE CA++ ZAP SLOW

_NOT
FOR
CHILD

OC420

SLOWZAP (YELLOW) THICK SLO CURE - NOT FOR CHILDREN
SLO ZAP is thick and an excellent gap filler. As a slow cure super glue SLO ZAP has a high cured strength suitable for stressed
areas. SLO ZAP forms a very clean even fillet around all types of joints and provides 30-40 seconds for laminating layers and
positioning parts. Cure speed can be accelerated by ZIP-KICKER.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SLOW-ZAP 28 ml (1 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PA-20 PAC-SZ28IND $ 14.59
SLOW-ZAP 56 ml (2 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PT-33 PAC-SZ56IND $ 24.99

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CA++ ZAP SLOW_NOT FOR

CHILD (OC420)(zp_cr)
PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

CA+++ ZAP
GEL

_NOT FOR
CHILD OC520

THICKEST GEL WILL NOT DRIP - NOT FOR CHILDREN
ZAP GEL is our thickest superglue! Great for vertical applications. No Drips! Works well on porous, rough surfaces and for filling
gaps! Sets in 35-60 seconds. Cures strong and clear! Water resistant. Use for pewter and plastic gaming figures, jewelry, models,
laminating and more. Accelerate with Zip Kicker. Packaged in metal tubes for long shelf life.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZAP-GEL THICKEST CA 3 ml (.11 oz) NOT4CHILD PT-27 PAC-GEL03IND $ 3.19
ZAP-GEL THICKEST CA 28 ml (1 oz) NOT4CHILD PT-26 PAC-GEL28IND $ 16.79

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CA+++ ZAP GEL_NOT FOR CHILD (OC520)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

CA+++ SUPER
GEL

_NOT FOR
CHILD OC525

STRONGEST UNIVERSAL GEL SUPERGLUE - ODORLESS!
Super Unix is a universal GEL thick superglue that uses new technology to outperform other instant glues! Odorless and fills gaps!
Fast set in 10 seconds with a maximum bond strength of 2800 PSI! Cures crystal clear! Water resistant! Indoor and outdoor! Thick
CA+++ GEL formula great for vertical applications and porous materials. Packaging is NOT child resistant. NOT legal for sale in
Canada
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SUPER UNIX PREMIUM STRONGEST GEL 3ml NOTFORCHILD SGC-90011IND $ 9.59
SUPER UNIX PREMIUM STRONGEST GEL 10ml NOTFORCHILD SGC-90015IND $ 16.89

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CA+++ SUPER GEL_NOT FOR

CHILD (OC525)(zp_cr)
PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ZAPGLUE IS A DIVISION OF RICHMOND RC SUPPLY LTD
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ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

CYANO
DEBONDER

_NOT FOR
CHILD OC620

DEBONDER FOR ALL SUPER BLUES - NOT FOR CHILDREN
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

DEBONDER 28 ml (1 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PT-16 PAC-Z7IND $ 7.19

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CYANO DEBONDER_NOT FOR

CHILD (OC620)(zp_cr)
PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CYANO ODORLESS

_NOT
FOR
CHILD

OC720

EASIER ON THE EYES AND NOSE - CHILD RESISTANT
Our Odorless Non-Irritating formulas have medium gap filling viscosity and can also be used to glue hard foam! When gluing foam,
ZAP-OXTRA C XTRA CA+ does NOT require accelerator... regular ZAP-O requires Foam Safe Zip-Kicker. Both ZAP-O and ZAP-O
XTRA also work with other materials and can be optionally accelerated with Zip Kicker.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZAP-O XTRA CA+ ODORLESS (20ml 7oz) NOT4CHILD PT25X PAC-ZAPOXIND $ 24.99

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CYANO ODORLESS_NOT FOR

CHILD (OC720)(zp_cr)
PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE CYANO SPECIALTY

_NOT
FOR
CHILD

OC820

FOR SPECIAL BONDING APPLICATION - NOT FOR CHILDREN
FOR SPECIAL BONDING APPLICATIONS. * ZAP-RT (Rubber Toughened) is extremely strong and has more flexibility. Works on
just about anything! * TIREZAP helps secure RC model tires to their rims. Low blush formulation reduces residue on rubber!
Plasti-ZAP works on plastic and vinyl! Low blush formulation reduces residue around the joint. * POLYZAP works on Lexan, ABS,
Styrene, most Acrylics. * Accelerate with Zip Kicker.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

POLY-ZAP 14 ml (1/2 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PT-22 PAC-POLYIND $ 9.99
PLASTI-ZAP 9.4 ml (1/3 oz) NOT CHILD PROOF PA-19 PAC-PZ9.4IND $ 9.39
ZAP-RT RUBBER TOUGHENED CA+ 1oz NOTCHILDPROOF PT44 PAC-RT+28IND $ 18.79
TIREZAP 9.4 ml (1/3 oz) FOR RC CARS NOT CHILDPROOF PAC-TIREIND $ 7.59

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CYANO SPECIALTY_NOT FOR

CHILD (OC820)(zp_cr)
PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ZAPGLUE IS A DIVISION OF RICHMOND RC SUPPLY LTD
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ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY &
MORE CONTACT_CEMENT OC830
PLEASE USE PART # AND ORDER IN PACK QUANTITIES
Flexible acrylic contact adhesive used to bond tile, rubber, wood, metal, formica, most plastics and much more.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SUPER GLUE CORP - CONTACT CEMENT 29.5ml 1oz SGC-TCC $ 2.89

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > CONTACT_CEMENT (OC830)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY &
MORE DEGREASER_AEROSOL OC900
GREAT FOR DEGREASING AND BLASTING AWAY DIRT
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

PACER - DEGREASER 330ml (13oz) PT-66 PAC-PT66 $ 15.59

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > DEGREASER_AEROSOL (OC900)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

EPOXY
GLUE

_1.5 MINUT
CURE OC940

THIS INSTANT EPOXY SETS UP IN JUST 90 SECONDS!
Use Instant Set Epoxy when you need to bond small parts very quickly. Sets in 90 seconds! Bonded assembly can be handled in 10
Minutes. Rated at 2000 PSI for bonding small parts.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SUPER GLUE CORP - 90 SECOND EPOXY SYRINGE 28ml 1oz SGC-SYIN $ 10.49

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > EPOXY GLUE_1.5 MINUT CURE (OC940)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

EPOXY
GLUE

_5 MINUTE
CURE OC945

USE PREMIUM 5 MINUTE Z-POXY FOR LIGHT DUTY REPAIRS
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

PACER - 5 MINUTE Z-POXY SYRINGE - 28ml 1oz PT-36 PAC-5ZPOXY1 $ 9.29
PACER - 5 MINUTE Z-POXY - 118ml 4.0oz BOXED PT-37 PAC-5ZPOXY4 $ 21.49
PACER - 5 MINUTE Z-POXY - 236ml 8.0oz BOXED PT-38 PAC-5ZPOXY8 $ 28.99
SUPER GLUE CORP - 5 MINUT METAL EPOXY SYRINGE 28ml SGC-15212 $ 10.49
SUPER GLUE CORP - 5 MIN GEL EPOXY SYRINGE 28ml 1oz SGC-15213 $ 10.49
SUPER GLUE CORP - 5 MINUT EPOXY SYRINGE 5.6ml .2oz SGC-15250 $ 5.69
SUPER GLUE CORP - 5 MINUTE EPOXY TUBES MINI 6ml SGC-15350 $ 4.59
SUPER GLUE CORP - 5 MINUT GEL EPOXY TUBES MINI 4ml SGC-15362 $ 4.59
SUPER GLUE CORP - 5 MINUTE COLD WELD SET 56g 2oz SGC-64605 $ 10.99
SUPER GLUE CORP - 5 MINUTE EPOXY TUBES 29.6ml 1oz SGC-TQS $ 10.99
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To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > EPOXY GLUE_5 MINUTE CURE (OC945)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

EPOXY
GLUE

_10 MINUTE
CURE OC946

FAST SET PLASTIC FUSION EPOXY BONDS MANY PLASTICS!
Works well for repairing plastic items, metal concrete and many other materials. Dispenses equal amounts of acyrlic-based,
industrial-strength resin and hardener. Cures to an opaque light yellow color. Sets in 5-10 Minutes! Ok to handle after 2 hours. Full
strength up to 4000 psi in 24 hours.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SUPER GLUE CORP - 10 MINUT PLASTC EPOXY SYRNG 28ml SGC-15277 $ 15.49

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > EPOXY GLUE_10 MINUTE CURE (OC946)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

EPOXY
GLUE

_15 MINUTE
CURE OC946A

USE PREMIUM 15 MINUTE ZEPOXY FOR REPAIR & ASSEMBLY
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

PACER - 15 MINUTE Z-POXY - 118ml 4.0oz BOXED PT-35 PAC-15ZPOXY4 $ 21.49

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > EPOXY GLUE_15 MINUTE CURE (OC946A)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

EPOXY
GLUE

_30 MINUTE
CURE OC946B

USE PREMIUM 30 MINUTE EPOXY FOR MAXIMUM STRENGTH
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

PACER - 30 MINUTE ZPOXY IN SYRINGE - 28ml 1oz SG01 PAC-30ZPOXY1 $ 9.29
PACER - 30 MINUTE ZEPOXY - 236ml 8.0oz BOXED PT-39 PAC-30ZPOXY8 $ 29.99
SUPER GLUE CORP - 30 MINUT EPOXY SYRING 5.6ml .2oz SGC-15251 $ 4.19
SUPER GLUE CORP 30 MINUT EPXY TUBES MINI 6ml .21oz SGC-15356 $ 4.59

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > EPOXY GLUE_30 MINUTE CURE (OC946B)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ZAPGLUE IS A DIVISION OF RICHMOND RC SUPPLY LTD
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ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

EPOXY
GLUE

_90+ MINUT
CURE OC946C

USE 90+ MINUTE EPOXY FOR STRONGER HEAVY DUTY BONDS
Use 90+ minute slow cure epoxies for maximum strength joints, structural assembly, load bearing and heavier duty repairs. Mix
equal amounts from both tubes. Cold Weld products are intended for use on Metal where temperatures will be less than 200
degrees F.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SUPER GLUE CORP - 90+ MINUTE COLD WELD SET 56g 2oz SGC-64600 $ 10.99

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > EPOXY GLUE_90+ MINUT CURE (OC946C)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

EPOXY
PUTTY

_5 MINUTE
CURE OC947

REBUILD, RESTORE, REPAIR! DRILL, TAP, SAND, PAINT!
Hand-mixable adhesive sealant developed to work with most surfaces. Hardens in 5 minutes... cures in 1 hour. Once the epoxy
putty has cured it can be drilled, filled, tapped, sanded and painted! Waterproof! Use to fabricate parts. Ideal for use underwater in
swimming pools or for common plumbing repairs.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SUPER GLUE CORP - 5 MINUTE EPOXY PUTTY 56g 2oz SGC-15400 $ 11.49

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > EPOXY PUTTY_5 MINUTE CURE (OC947)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

EPOXY
RESIN

_FOR
FINISHING OC948

BEST 2 PART RESIN SYSTEM FOR SEALING WOOD & CLOTH!
Z-POXY FINISHING RESIN is a premium light weight epoxy resin for laminating and finishing. Great for sealing and preparing all
types of wood for painting. Sands easily when cured. As a true epoxy resin (not polyester), Z-POXY Finishing Resin is the best
available. Spreads easily. Great for fibreglassing. Can be applied over itself, polyester resin and spot putty. Low odor. Cures clear.
Compatible with Z-Poxy Adhesives
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

PACER Z-POXY FINISHING RESIN - 354ml 12oz SET PT40 PAC-FINRES $ 35.79
PACER Z-POXY FINISHING RESIN - 118ml 4oz SET PT41 PAC-FINRES4 $ 21.49

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > EPOXY RESIN_FOR FINISHING (OC948)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY
& MORE

GLUE
FOR

_ALL
PURPOSES OC950

SUPER STRONG ALL PURPOSE ADHESIVE AND SEALANT
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZAP-A-DAP-A-GOO (1 oz) ALL PURPOSE ADHESIVE PT-12 PAC-DAPAGOO1 $ 6.19

ZAPGLUE IS A DIVISION OF RICHMOND RC SUPPLY LTD
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To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > GLUE FOR_ALL PURPOSES (OC950)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY &
MORE GLUE FOR_CANOPIES OC952
THE WORLDS BEST CANOPY GLUE! DRIES FAST AND CLEAR!
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

FORMULA 560 CANOPY GLUE DRIES CLEAR FLEXIBLE PT-56 PAC-RC56 $ 6.29

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > GLUE FOR_CANOPIES (OC952)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

GLUE
FOR

_PLASTIC
MODELS OC955B

PLEASE USE PART # AND ORDER IN PACK QUANTITIES
ZAP Plastic Model Cement is quick setting and dries hard and clear. Ideal for assembly of styrene plastic model kits. Also good for
ABS plastic and wood. This product works by attacking the plastic surface and welding the parts together.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZAP PLASTIC MODEL CEMENT (FOR STYRENE) 29.5ml 1oz PAC-PT104 $ 6.79

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > GLUE FOR_PLASTIC MODELS (OC955B)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

LUBE &
PROTECT

_METAL
PARTS OC956

LUBRICATE AND PROTECT AGAINST RUST AND CORROSION
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

AFTER RUN ENGINE OIL PT-31 PAC-ARUN $ 8.89

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > LUBE & PROTECT_METAL PARTS (OC956)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE POLYESTER

_UV
CURE
PATCH

OC956A

EASY TO USE UV OR SUNLIGHT ACTIVATED REPAIR PATCH!
Permanent Patch is fibreglass reinforced polyester to provide long lasting repairs and protection. No Mixing! No Mess! Waterproof
and will not rot or rust! Can be applied, sanded and painted in less than an hour! Ideal as a wear plate and for broken pipes, wood,
fibreglass, plastic, metal, concrete, rubber, drywall and more!
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

PERMANENT PATCH - OFF WHITE 150mm x 75mm (6 x 3in) SGC-15298 $ 30.49
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To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > POLYESTER_UV CURE PATCH (OC956A)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY
& MORE TAPE (FOAM)_STICKY 2SIDES OC956B
PLEASE USE PART # AND ORDER IN PACK QUANTITIES
Extra strong peel and stick adhesive on both sides of the foam tape. Can be used to secure almost any light weight item to a smooth
vertical or horizontal surface. For interior and exterior use. Acid and lignin free.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SUPER GLUE CORP - FOAM TAPE STICKY 2 SIDE 5/8x36in SGC-SD1 $ 2.39

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > TAPE (FOAM)_STICKY 2 SIDES (OC956B)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

TAPE
(MOUNTING)

_STICKY 2
SIDES OC956C

DOUBLE SIDED MOUNTING TAPE WITH EXTREME STRENGTH!
Super Strong Mounting Tape is reinforced with a structural mesh to provide the ultimate in strength and endurance. Easy to apply
solvent free tape is as strong as construction adhesive. Holds up to 136Kg (300 lbs) per roll! Instant Grab. The best permanent bond
double sided tape for use indoors and outdoors!
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SUPER STRONG MOUNTING TAPE 19mmX2.5m ROLL .75x98in SGC-11710506 $ 20.59

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > TAPE (MOUNTING)_STICKY 2

SIDES (OC956C)(zp_cr)
PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE MODEL TRAIN_TRACKCLEANER OC957
CLEANS METAL & PROTECTS AGAINST RUST & CORROSION
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

RAIL-ZIP TRACK CLEANER PT-23 PAC-RZIP $ 8.99

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > MODEL TRAIN_TRACK CLEANER (OC957)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com
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ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY &
MORE SILICONE_SEALER OC957B
PLEASE USE PART # AND ORDER IN PACK QUANTITIES
Contains no solvent. Waterproof and suitable for use on both porous and non-porous materials. This is a perfect sealer for most
indoor and outdoor uses. Dishwasher safe.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

SUPER GLUE CORP - SILICONE SEALER CLEAR 44ml 1.5oz SGC-THC $ 9.39

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > SILICONE_SEALER (OC957B)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY
& MORE

THREAD
LOCKER

_FOR
METAL OC958

PREMIUM GRADE THREAD LOCKER FOR METAL NUTS & BOLTS
Premium Grade! Prevents loosening due to Vibration! Z42 (Blue) and PT71 (Red) are the finest thread lockers money can buy!
Hundreds of uses. Locks metal bolts, nuts, set screws. Use wherever vibration causes metal threaded fasteners to loosen over time.
Z42 (Blue) is medium strength... can be loosened with hand tools. PT71 (Red) is high strength for heavy duty use... requires heat to
loosen.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

PACER RED THREADLOCKER FOR METAL STRONG - 6ml .2oz PAC-PT71 $ 6.79
PACER Z42 THREADLOCKER FOR METAL - 6ml .2 oz PT-42 PAC-Z42 $ 6.79

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > THREAD LOCKER_FOR METAL (OC958)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

TAPE
(SILICONE)_MULTIPURPOSE OC961

INCREDIBLY USEFUL! HOUSE, CAR, BOAT, SHOP, HOBBY!
Zap Silicone Tape is versatile and easy to use. Flexible and designed to stick to itself, it stretches around uneven shapes. The bond
is permanent, waterproof, airtight, non-conductive, insulating, and resists weathering, salt water and UV rays. Great for wire bundling
and marking, repairs in the field, shop and around the house! Leaves no residue if ever removed.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

ZAP SILICONE TAPE - MULTIPURPOSE BLACK - 1inX10ft PAC-PT101 $ 9.99

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > TAPE

(SILICONE)_MULTIPURPOSE (OC961)(zp_cr)
PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

REAR
VIEW

_MIRROR
ADHESIV SG960

PROFESSIONAL REAR VIEW MIRROR ADHESIVE w/ACTIVATOR
Bonds glass to metal, glass to glass and metal to metal. Complete with 3ml (.01 oz) of adhesive and 6ml (.02 oz) of activator/primer.
Carefully follow safety guidance and application instructions on package.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

PROFESSIONAL REAR VIEW MIRROR ADHESIVE .3ml .01oz SGC-15193 $ 4.49
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To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > REAR VIEW_MIRROR ADHESIV (SG960)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com

ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE,
EPOXY & MORE

ADHESIVE
CAULK

_AND
SEALANT SG970

ALL-IN-1 CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVE CAULK AND SEALANT!
Total Tech is a revolutionary mix of a heavy-duty construction adhesive and all-purpose sealant! Great Caulking! Watertight!
Paintable! Instant grab even under water! Works indoors and outdoors! Works with Foam! Solvent and water free! Ideal in and
around pools, sinks, bathtubs! High strength bonds up to 390 PSI and has good flexibility! Will not turn yellow when exposed to UV
and sunlight.
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN $CDN PART # RETAIL$ NOTES

TOTAL TECH CONSTRUCTN ADHESIVE/SEALANT WHITE 290ml SGC-11711001 $ 25.49
TOTAL TECH CONSTRUCTN ADHESIVE/SEALANT CLEAR 290ml SGC-11711002 $ 25.49
TOTAL TECH CONSTRUCTN ADHESIVE/SEALANT WHITE 124ml SGC-11711003 $ 17.89
TOTAL TECH CONSTRUCTN ADHESIVE/SEALANT CLEAR 124ml SGC-11711004 $ 17.89

To order these items OnLine please navigate to: www.zapglue.ca > Consumers > Canada - CDN$
> ADHESIVES - ZAP CYANO, SUPERGLUE, EPOXY & MORE PRODUCTS > ADHESIVE CAULK_AND SEALANT (SG970)(zp_cr)

PHONE: 604-940-1066  FAX: 604-940-1063  HOURS: 10am-4pm Pacific Mon-Fri Excluding Holidays
PRICES: $CDN   STATUS: All In Stock       www.zapglue.ca      EMAIL: sales@richmondrc.com
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